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- Authorised Dealers of Cummins lndia Ltd
C-220, MIDC Area, Waluj, Aurangabad - 431 136.

Single Point Contact No. (0240) 6624472173 Fax . (0240],6624623 Email : info.agd@trinitymahalasa.com

Your Order No PDWPFA/PS/COE-ELE. MAI NT/201 612361 129
lnv No CR/1603030102
DC No CR/160303C102

Oate 27 totl2ot6
Oale . 2910712016

DC Date : 29/0712016

lndentor 028872
THE PRINCIPAL
PADMASHREE DR. VITHALRAO VIKHE PATIL FOUND
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING , VILAD GHAT
AHMEDNAGAR.41411 1

Consignee 0288721
THE PRINCIPAL
PADMASHREE DR. VITHALRAO VIKHE PATIL FOUNDI
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING , VILAD GHAT
AHMEDNAGAR-414111

Vandor CoCe
Des ThroLgh

Gate Pass No.
Particulars

MR,
313 DT-1 1/03/2016

Cust TIN No.
No of Cases

LR Details

Qtv Price (Each) Arnount

Component Detailing :-

Engine Major Overhaul
0

I

Remark: AS PER INST BY MR RVK SIR bf*
P;rYMEliT 50% ADVAI'iCi & BALANCE AFTER iOP COlviP

The above [ilaterial is personally handed/collected by MR.

197395.00 197.395.00

Total Amount

t, jj,TtJ^ooFO,
'-A:rroNldur,ls+t .LO oDA , 

"tt

197 395.0

Rs. One Lakh Ninty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Ninty I

'' I / We hereby certify that nry/ our registration certificate under the lvlaharashtra Value Added Tax Act, 2 in force o he sale of
the goods specified in this TAX INVOICE is made by me/ us and that the transaction of sale covered by s tax invoice has been effected by me / us and
it shall be accounted for in lhe turnover of sales while filling of return and the due tax, il any, payable on the sale has beBn paid or shall be paid "

SER TAX NO.:ABFFS7693RST001(Range STGroupvl(MAR)Groupll(GTA)Group
Aqr rrN : 2783070r626v DTD.27.03.2009

uST TIN : 27830701626C DTD.27.0:.2009
PAN No. ABFFS7693R
Terms :

1) Ou. reference number should be quoted in all communications regarding this consignment.
2) Goods once sold wall not be taken back or exchanged.

3) Payment to be made by Account Payee Cheque or DD as applicable in favour of Trinity Mahalasa Durga Sales & Services
4) We pack & check goods carefully and are not responsible for any damge shortage or theft aier delive
5) Please bring along copy of our lnvoice/Challan for any type Warranty repairs if applicable

For Tririty lvlahalasa Durga Sales & Services Receiver Signature

Name / Date / Stamp / Contact NoAuthorised Siqnatory 17-

Page I of I

TAX INVOICE
Trinity Mahalasa Durga Sales & Services



Job C ?rd Part List

rnv. No. CR/1603030102 Date : 2910712016

Pa rt \o Prrticu l:r r'\ Qty Vat (%) Urit Price Amount

2

3

4

5

6

1

8

9

Engine Major Or erhau I

4 H 009't 2000

4H00724000

2H00810000

4H 1 8010000

4H02302000

5051908000

B073400003

H073400000

0401502000

2 H 0351 0000

4H08720000

4H06901000

0202415000

0303502000

c073600703

s0,/3500703

F073400000

|v073400003

6H41102000

0643601000

4899920000

4811704000

4H08730000

4H00601000

0366007000

0300706000

0301306000

0202213000

4 H 00 74 0000

4H00702000

0202212000

0202218000

R C JOINT

GASKET FOR CYL HEAD

CYLINDER LINER WITH

PISTON ASSEMBLY COMP

HOSE

WORM DRIVE HOSE CLIP

BEARING C/R STD

C R BRG PAIR STD

SUMP POINT

DRAIN PLUG ASSEMBLY

SET OF O RING

V Belt

V.R.TOE

Starter Ring HA

CAM BUSH

BEARING BUSH

MAIN BRG STD

MAIN BEARING STD

PRIMARY ELEMENT

L O FILTER CARTIRIDGE

1.1 LITER FUEL FILTER KIT

FUEL FILTER ELEMENT PRE

SET OF COPPER WASHER

LUB OIL SUPPLY HOSE 4R

SPECIAL BENJO BOLT

oll SEAL ( 115',140'16 )

orl SEAL ( 65"85.13 )

VALVE SPRING

INLET & EXHAUST VALVE

VALVE GUIDE

VALVE COLLET

WIRE SNAP RING

1

1

4

4

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

8

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

8

4

8

16

8

t2.50

t2.50

t2.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

5.50

12.50

12.s0

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

5.50

12.50

12.50

t2.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

5.50

12.50

r 2.50

236.60

1569.10

2282.80

3742.00

79.72

11.56

1184.30

395.20

215.80

180.40

91.00

530.40

39.22

1258.40

'166.40

42-i .70

395.20

1578.20

1651.70

501.80

294.80

139.10

434.20

326.30

47 .37

1227.20

825.16

71.55

722.50

84.50

16.88

11.85

236.60

'1,569.10

9,131.20

14,968.00

79.72

46.24

1 ,184.30

395.20

215.80

180.40

91.00

530.40

313.76

1,258.40

166.40

355.40

395.20

1,578.20

1,65'1.70

501.80

294.80

139.10

434.20

326.30

94.74

1,227.20

825.'16

572.40

2,890.00

676.00

270.08

94.80

t0

,l

l

l-.1

l.l

l5

li

t1

nt

It)

:t)

4t
22

l_1

ll

26

27

28

i0

3l

l5

l()

or

Partner

fln a a SA urga ES ervrces
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.lob Card Part List

inv.No. CR/'1603030102 Date ; 2910712a16

Part N<r Particulars Qty Vat (%) Unit Price AmouDt

34

35

36

31

l8

i9

40

4l

42

43

a4

45

.16

4'7

48

02035080

3904009000

4H05220000

5050404000

500256

3816986

482 1308000

249201000

4027309

AX1 013359

3931904

F002c40573

1 1300030

11300016

11300009

504328

SLEEVE FOR NH

THERMOSTAT ELEMENT

Water Pump Assly

BANJO BOLT

PREIV]IUI\4 BLUE 15W40 1/20 LTR

INHIBITOR,CORROSION

Anituibration Mtg.Bottom - Radiator

ANTIVIBRATION MOUNT KG150

REPAIR KIT TURBOCHARGER

RADIWASH_3LTR

SEALANT LIQUID GASKET

NOZZLE

PAINTING KIT - S,X B

FUEL FOR TESTING - S,X,B

FASTNER KIT. S,X,B

PULLEY.IDLER

4 12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

r 2.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

t2.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

Add Value Added Tax

Add Value Added Tax

Engine Major Overhaul - Labour

Cylinder Block 48 - Labour

Radiator All - Labour

Fuel Pump Repairing

Acoustic Dismentling & Assly Back Side

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES

LOADING & UNLOADING CHARGES

Service Tax

Swachh Bharat Cess

Krishi Kalyan Cess

Rupees ln Words : Rs. One Lakh Ninty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Ninty Five Only

I

4

1

1

1

2

1

1

3

4

1

46.63

1708.11

5068.1 1

25.55

5893.33

1119.7 5

398.10

568.1 1

9173.97

2125.08

337.53

1589.00

2500.00

1500.00

1200.00

8581.97

186.52

1 ,708.11

5,068.1 1

102.20

5,893.33

1 ,119.7 5

398.10

| _ | 50.zz

I,173.97

2,125.08

1 ,012.59

6,356.00

2,500.00

1,500.00

1,200.00

8,581.971

1

'1

1

1

1

2

2

12.5

20000.00

6600.00

3500.00

6942.00

5500.00

10000.00

10000.00

I 1,255.55

149.36

11,067.48

20,000 00

6,600.00

3,500.00

6,942.0C

5,500.0c

20,000.00

20,000.00

14

0.5

0.5

Rounding Off :

82,542.40

1 1,555.88

412.71

412.71

-0.69

TotalAmount: 197,395.00

For Trlnity MahaTaaaDurgE Sales & Services

Padner
Page No. : Page 2 of 3
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Rs 133797.00
(Subject to Ahmednagar Jur,sclicliotr only)

Padrrashree Dr. Vithatrao Vikhe Patil Foundation
(V;trlrlaott GtlDla),Vrlrr(l rllr r1 l'r) 1.4 !'' rl Ahrn.rdrag;t 414 111

ll rlr'./ t\./.ilrrl,o,l Ait|]r|rl|;r,Ir' {)lr v t (l rl)illtltal-lvlannlal(l lrll.')
l'jll Nr) 11):'/i I ) . ' , ,' I I I I . l , ' / . ' , ' r : ' ' :t't ,) I i9 /8,).

PURCHASE ORDER

Ref:- PDWPFA/ PS /COE-Ele.mai,:,t.l7A',El 1-56
lo,

tl "lvi/S. Trinity Mahalasa Durga Sales & Services
ALrtirr.rr ised dealers of Cummins india Ltd.
(l-2210,MllDC Area, Waluj.
/ \r.Ir .r rlgaDaO-4J I 1 JO.
Coirtact No:-(C2 4A)6624623. 965i122561 .

Our E|lqurr y No..-

P,C.IM

, Dear sir,

Date.-

Date:-

Date.- 04 t07 t2415Your Quotation No. - JW/03001 189/15

Description of Material per

No01

1 Part no:-
4H00912000

Supply of:-

R C Joint
No 1 569.1 001'2 4H00724000. Gasket for CYL head.

2282.80 No04 No3 2H00810000. Cylinder liner with

04 3742.OO No.4 4H t 8010000. Piston assembly comp.
No01 No.4H02302000. Hose.

No
79 72
11.56 No5051 908000. Worm drive hose clip 04

No7 8073400003. Bearing C/R STD 01 No 1184 30
No 395 20B H073400000. C R BRG pair STD No

No.I
01

01.
01. No 180.40 No'10. 2H03510000. Drain plug assembly

tt 4H08720000. Set of O ring 01 No.
4H06901000. V belt. 01

0202415000. v.R. ToE 08
No
No

0303502000. Starter ring HA 01 No

91 00
530 40
10 1)

1258.40

No
No.

No.

No
'15. No NoCO736OO7O3. CAIM BUSH 01. 166 40
16 5073500703. BearingBUSH 02 No 427.70 No
17. F073400000. main BRG STD. -01 No 395.20 No
'18 M073400003. Main bearing STD 01 No 1578.20 Nc
,10 6H41 102000. Primary element. 01 No 1651 .70 No
20. 0643601000. L O filter cartiridge. 01 No 501.80 No.
21 4899920000. 1.1 liter FUEL filter kit 01 No 294.80 No
22 481 1704000. FUEL filter element PRE. 01 No .t?o.1n No
23 4H08730000. SET of copper washer 01 No
24 4H00601000. LUB oil supply hose 4R. . 01

434.20
326.30

No
No

25 0366007000. Special banjo bolt
N o

47 37
26 0300706000. Oilseal (1'15-140-16) 01. No 1227 20 No
21 0301306000. Oil seal (65.85-13) 01 No 825.16 No.

0202213000. Valvespring OB No 71 .55 No

a, Please arran etosu the followin material as r terms & conditions mentioned overleaf
Unit Ilate

No.

13.

14

Rs. Ps

No 2Jb bU

2A

I

I o,,. 9-.1 lol lzorc
j O",ir",y cunoo . - 

-lnrmeciiate.

12.

Q Lla ntity

No

No.
5.

No. 215.800401502000. SUIvlPPoint.

02. No. No.



ii ('- 0_l

Description of Matcri l Qua t v Unit llate
Rs Ps l)er

Ira rl no -

.iric0/4000C
4HU0/02000
o)ozziooo

J0
:t
32
s:r

31'

J(i

3/
38

39

.^ 13
44.

3904009000
4 H05220000

1,'riet &€xiaust Vi,i,;e
V-qrye guide
Valve collet.

04

!..1._r

l.lo
No
No IO?O22iBACC Wre SNAP Rinc

02035080. Sleevefo!'NH
Thermostat elenlent Nt-r No
Wat asslll v 01

04
No

01 Ni-r

5068.1 1 I\O

5893.33
ttlws

Banjo bolt
Prerrium blue 15W40 i/20 LTR
lnhibitor, corrosion

4821308000. Anitvibration lr,4t bottom- Radiator 01

40
4027309 Repair kit, turbocharger

5050404000
soai56
3816986.

No
N;
No
No
No

No 398.1 0

02 No
01 No

568.1'1

9173,97 No
No 2125.O8
No 337.53
No

45

No

1.The above quoted prices are F.O.R. :- Ex Works. (Transporting & loading/unload ing charges extra
2. Taxes :- lnclusive of all taxes.
3. Delivery :- ---
4. Payment .- 50ok advance & balance after completion and testing.
5. Discount :- ---
6. Warranty :- ---
7. Please sign. The enclosed acceptance No. -- against this order & return the sanre to us immediately.

No
No

Purchase Officer H,O D &" C:A Principal
,q

Di or ech S General Chief Executive Officer

l'l',

NoAX1013359. Radiwash3LTR 01

No

4tl

03
04

0'1

47

1589.00

1200 00

2500.00
1s0o.p0

01 No 8581 97

No
No
t\o
No

4B

11300016. Fuel for testing - S,X,B
Painting kit - S X. B

3931 904 Sealant liquid gasket

1 1300030

1 '1300009

504328
Fastner kit - S.X. B

Pulley. ldler

F002C40573. Nozzle

49 Engine major overhauling - labour.
Cylinder block 4B - labour.
Radiator all - labour.
Fuel pump repairing.

Acoustic dismantling & assly back side

01 Job 42542.00 Job

Note :- Please send above Material & bill directly to The Principal,
Padmashree Dr. Vithalrao Vikhe Patil Foundation's College of Engineering,

Vilad Ghat, Ahmednagar

D ment /Account /Account Foundation/Meetino Section

No.
Jr^

I--1

249201000. Antivibration mount KG 1 50.

41 .

42.

01.
No.

O/c. Purchase / Store/Ele


